
Each 2 hour session is $10. Students will need to bring their own mobile devices– 
laptops, smart phone or tablets. Laptops will be provided for some courses  

however students are encouraged to bring their mobile device to all sessions.  

Tech Savvy Seniors Programme 

March & April 2019 
 

**Introduction to Android Tablets and Phones 

9am - 11am Tuesday 5 March 2019 

1pm - 3pm Monday 18 March 2019 

 

**Introduction to iPads and iPhones 

12noon - 2pm Tuesday 5 March 2019 

1pm - 3pm Tuesday 2 April 2019 

 

**Introduction to Computers 

9am - 11am Friday 8 March 2019 

 

**Introduction to the Internet 

12pm - 2pm Friday 8 March 2019 

 

**Introduction to Online Shopping  

1pm - 3pm Monday 8 April 2019 

Contact our friendly team for more information or to enrol 

   P:  (02) 6652 5378   E:  admin@coffscollege.nsw.edu.au  W:  www.coffscollege.nsw.edu.au 

Level 1 City Square 66-90 Harbour Drive  (PO Box 1930)  COFFS HARBOUR  NSW  2450 

 

**Introduction to Social Media 

1pm - 3pm Tuesday 12 March 2019 

1pm - 3pm Monday 1 April 2019 

 

**Introduction to Online Banking 

1pm - 3pm Monday 11 March 2019 

 

**Introduction to Email 

1pm - 3pm Tuesday 19 March 2019 

1pm - 3pm Tuesday 9 April 2019 

 

**Introduction to Cyber Safety 

12noon - 2pm Wednesday 6 March 2019 

1pm - 3pm Monday 25 March 2019 

 

**Sharing Photos and Other Attachments Online 

9am - 11am Wednesday 6 March 2019 

1pm - 3pm Tuesday 26 March 2019 
 

 


